Receipt No.: 3176950

Date: 07/03/2022 **Amount:** Rs.4500/-

Application No: 5360320

FORM TM- A

The Trade Marks Act, 1999

Application For Registration Of a Trademark On application to register a trade mark for a specification of goods or services included in one class [section 18(1)]

Temp. Ref. No: 6917700

NATURE OF ARRIVATIONS	A TRADE MARKO ABBU ICATION	
NATURE OF APPLICATION:	A TRADE MARKS APPLICATION	
APPLICATION FILED AS:	Individual/Sole Proprietor	
FEE:	4500	
APPLICANT		
Applicant No.	1	
Name	VEERA NARAYANA SAMBAIAH BITRA	
	TRADING AS SRI PADMAVATHI CABLES	
Address	No-21, 1st Floor, Ganesh Kripa CHS, D -	
	3, Radha Gram, Vakola Bridge, Santacruz	
	East, Mumbai - 400055, Maharashtra	
Country	India	
Jurisdiction	MUMBAI	
	R.K. DEWAN & CO.1271 & 1272, 12th	
Address for Service	Floor, Aggarwal Cyber Plaza - II, Netaji	
Address for Service	Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi -	
	110 034, INDIA	
Mobile No.	9773981578	
Email Address	delhi@rkdewan.com	
Nature of Applicant	Single Firm	
Legal Status	Sole Proprietor	
APPLICANT'S AGENT (If Any):		
Name	R.K.DEWAN & CO.	
Address	R.K. DEWAN & CO.1271 & 1272, 12th	
	Floor, Aggarwal Cyber Plaza - II, Netaji	
	Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi -	
	110 034, INDIA	
Nature of Agent	Advocate	
Registration No.	654	
MARK DETAILS	<u> </u>	
Category of Mark	DEVICE	
Trade Mark	SRI PADMAVATHI CABLES	

Image Description	SRI PADMAVATHI CABLES written in
	artistic fonts with a device 'SPC' written
	and wirreez
Tradamark Imaga:	•

<u> Trademark Image:</u>



IF MARK IN A LANGUAGE OTHER THAN HINDI OR ENGLISH		
Language	English	
CONDITIONS OR LIMITATIONS TO USE THE TRADEMARK, IF ANY		
CLASS OF GOODS OR SERVICE		
Class: 9	Description: Copper wire, insulated,	
	Insulated copper wire, Electrical	
	conductors, Conductors, electric, Lightning	
	conductors, Electrical wires.	
STATEMENT AS TO USE OF MARK	Proposed to be used	
ANY OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION OR STATEMENT		
VERIFICATION	I hereby verify that above mentioned facts	
	are true to best of my knowledge and	
	belief.	
Date	07-03-2022 07:19 PM	

Digitally Signed By NITI MOHAN DEWAN

for R.K.DEWAN & CO.